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2025 Certified History Recap
Crane Gounty Appraisal Dist

Land

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

(+)

l,+\

(*)
(+)

Total Land (=)

(+)

(+)
(-)

(-)

(-J

0

104,063,600
0

1,475,700
0

Value # of ltems

a,on,oiao 939
32,001,220 2,644

104,063,600 1 ,731
00

0
0

144,141 ,900 5,314 3,280,120

Losses

Exempt Property
Under $500/$2500
Abatements

Freeport

Goods ln Transit

Protested Value

Chapier 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown

lnterstate Commerce

Foreign Trade

MultiUse

Solar/1/Vind Power

Vehicle Leased for Personal Use

TCEQ/Pollution Control

Allocation

Historical
Disaster Exemption

Community Housing
Childcare Facility

Homestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S

Senior S

Disabled B

DV 100%

Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
Survivng Spouse of a First Responder

Total Reimbursable

Local Discount

Disabled Veteran
Optional 65
Local Disabled

State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)

Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

Exempt

3,280,
0

201

Real-Personal Value

12,123,670

32,100

0

0

0

0

i+l
(+)

(+)

(+)

(+)

(+)

(=)

(*)
(*)
(*)
(+)
(*)
(+)

(+)

# of ltems MIUP Value # of ltems

0 2oo
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0

120,986,530

229,008,620

# of ltems

00
00
00
00
00
00

0

144
41

0

0

0

0Ag/Timber *does not include protested

Timber Gain
Productivity Market
LandAg 1D
LandAg 1D1
Land Ag Timber

0

1,731
0

1,720
0

lmprovements
Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite
lncome

(+)

(*)
(+)

(+)

Total Personal (=)

M i n e ra l/l n d u stri al/Uti I ity/Pe rs o n a I P ro perty

Minerals/Oil& Gas (+)

lndustrial Real (*)
lndustrial/Utility Personal Property (*)

Total Mineral Market Value(=)

Total Real& Personal Market (+)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (*)

Total Market Value(=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)

10% Homestead Cap Loss (,
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation C)

Total Market After CaP(=)

Land Timber Gain (+)

Productivity Loss (-)

, Total Market Taxable(=)

Productivity Loss (=) 102,587,900 1,720

(+) 111,298,730
506,920

64,578,740
1,420,330

0

177,804,720 2,235 8,361,840

0

0

0

,090
0

0

0

0

0

0
U

840
0
0

0
0

10

0

0

0
tl

1

n

0

0

0

0

(+

(+

(+

(+

4,731,550
350,700

20,529,730
2.436.550

28,048,530

349,995,150
0

349,995,15U

0
4,987,980
1,192,790

343,814,380

0
102,587,900

939
21

1,216
59

0

91
6

448
51

44,116
0
0

I ,JO

6,748

Total lmprovement(=) 12,217,860

Iofal Losses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss) (=)

Total Appraised Value (=)

Value

596 486,710

0
0
0

0 44,116

8,145
44,116
52,261

0
247
101

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0
0
0

71222025 9:12:33AM

241,226,480

0
1,720

Total Exemptions (=)

Total Exemptions- (-)

0
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@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Grane County Appraisal Dist

w
0

D

0

B

11

DV

20

o
0

DVlOO

10

SS First Resp

0

SS Svc Member
0

E COU DIST

H - Homestead D- Disabled Onty
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)
B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran

DV100 (1, 2, 3l - 1O0% Disabted Veteran
4 (48, 4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5- (5B, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First Responder

F

0

S

366

H

649

Total Parcels":

Total Owners:

Total ltems:

50,048* Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

8,885

52,261

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

NewAG/Timber
Market
Taxable
Value Loss

$9o,4oo

$o

I nd ustrial/Util ity/Pe rsonal P roperty N ew Val ue
Taxable $o$o

$o
$o

New lmprovemenUPersonal
Markei
Taxable

Average Value A*
Market 9119,765
Taxable $116,807

Average Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $126,072
Taxable 9122,952

Average Homestead Value A* and E" and Ml
Market $119,574
Taxable $115,997

Average Homestead Value Ml
Market $53,176
Taxable $44,931

$4,714,500
$4,395,480

Parcels
884

Parcels

940

Parcels

1,432

Parcels
92

Total

Market $105,872,470
Taxable $103,257,480

Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $118,508,240
Taxable $115,574,890

Total Homestead Value A* and E* and M1

Market $123,400,480
Taxable $119,708,570

Total Homestead Value Ml
Market $4,892,240
Taxable $4,133,680

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $4,395,480



'@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

- CRANE COUNTYAPPR DIST

468

1,212 415.5483

342.5299

5.4936

1.3000

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

129,021,520

7,674,450

92,550

20,860

137,306,750

14,939,820

183,400

46,860

133,852,910

14,261 ,250

183,400

46,860

670 0

0

90

0

0

0

0

0

0

J

1

A1

A2

A3

A4

B1

82

7

2

18.2397

0.6460

455,670

15,430

455,670

15,430

1,655,440

286.170

0

0

0

0

2,111,110 2,111 ,110

301 ,600 230,770

UI 352 416.5502 6,554,480 6,554,480 29,820 6,584,300 o,czz,o tu
:ir

D1 1,731 466,207.3734 0 1,475,700 104,063,600 1,475,700 0 0 0 1,475,700 1,475,700

D2240.00000000670,35000670,350624,330

E 1,058 32,522.7110 6,319,670 0 0 6,319,670 85,100 0 0 6,404,770 6,162,410

E1 135 514.3521 2,175,240 0 0 2,175,240 17,096,780 0 0 19,272,020 18,944,290

E2 I 51.5900 454,260 0 0 454,260 184,990 0 0 639,250 533,990

F1 226 487.2009 4,495,140 0 0 4,495,140 12,082,150 0 0 16,577,290 16,221 ,610
F1 226 487.2009 4,495,',140 0 0 4,495,140 12,082,150 0 0 16,577 ,290 16,221,610
F2 34 1,694.7459 1,285,780 0 0 1,285,780 386,380 0 0 1,672,160 1,636,390
F2 34 1,694.7459 1,28s,780 0 0 1,285,780 386,380 0 0 1,672,160 1,636,390

c1 44,1160.0000000000000

J1 1 0.20'19 6,590 0 0 6,590 60,420 0 0 67,010 67,0.10

J3212.00004,000004,0000004,0004,000
J437.69406,870006,8700006,870910
J520.000000000343,9500343,950343,950
J6 4 171.8900 27 ,690 0 0 27 ,690 61 ,280 0 0 88,970 88,970

L1

L1A

L1

L2C

143

2

145

1

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

n

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

U

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6,881,730

196,580

7,078,310
5,541,520

6,881,730

196,580

7,078,310

5,541,520

6,824,640

196,580

7,02',1,220

5,541,520
L2 1 0.0000 0 0 0 0 0 s,541,s20 0 5,541,520 5,541,520

ri"ri'riri:Ii-..Ts&ni:fi;[flgim-TiT,.J .is,[*^i,;:i,lil[r0:ir*.': ]l,lffit}t*ffIml,lqiJ;iffim.F-ni:itil,i. ,r:r:i$J;,ffi
M1 370 0.0000 34,620 13,895,850 13,930,470 't3,133,35000 0 0

XB

XL1

XV

41

1

143

0.0000

0.0000

970.8086 8,363,280,3,280,

0

0

20

0

0

0

0

0

n

0

0

20

0

0

840

32,100

105,420

381,290

0

0

0

0

0

0

32,100

105,420

12,023,250

TOTAL: 50,090 503,840.8755 40,078,300 1,475,700 104,063,600 41,554,000 177,804,720 28,048,530 0 247,407,250 229,008,620
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2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

Land

Homesite (+)

Non Homesite (+)

Productivity Market (*)
lncome (*)

Total Land (=)

Agffimber *does not include protested

T'imber Gain (+)

Productivity Market (+)
LandAg 1D C)
Land Ag 1Dl C)
Land Ag Timber (-)

' ProductivitY Loss (=J

lmprovements

Homesite (+)

New Homesite (+)

Non Homesite (+)
New Non Homesite (+)
lncome (*)

Total lmprovement(=)

(+)
(*)
(+)

(*)
Total Personal (=)

M i ne ra l/lnd ustrial/Uti I ity/P e rs o na I P ro perty

Minerals/Oil& Gas (*)
lndustrial Real (+)
lndustrial/UtilityPersonalProperty (*)

Total Mineral Market Value(=)

TotalReal & Personal Market (+)
Total Mineralilndustrial Market (+)

Total Market Value(=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)
10% Homestead Cap Loss C)
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation C)

Total Market After Cap(=l
Land Timber Gain (*)
Productivity Loss (-)

Total Market Taxable (=)

Value # of ltems

8,077,080 939
32,001,220 2,644

104,063,600 1,731
00

Exempt

144,141,900 5,314 3,280,120

Losses

Exempt Property
Under $500/$2500
Abatements
Freeport

Goods ln Transit
Protested Value
Chapter 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown
lnterstate Commerce
Foreign Trade
MultiUse

Solar/Wind Power
Vehicle Leased for Personal Use
TCEQ/Pollution Control
Allocation
Historical
Disaster Exemption
Community Housing
Childcare Facility

,2803
0

20
0
0

0
U

0

0

Real-Personal Value

12j28,670
46,270

0

0

0

0

(01) - CRAN E COUNTY

MIUP Value # of ltems

1,101,890 200
293,430 4,000

290,020,550 4
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

528,973,198

# of ltems

144

53

0

0

0
n

0
104,063,600

U

1,475,700
0

102,587,900 1,720

0

1,731
0

1,720
0

939
21

1,216
(o

0

91

6

448
51

44,128
15

421

0
0

8,361,840
0

0

486,710

0

123,100
196,580

58,667,007
0

0

0

0

0

4,731,550
350,700

20,529,730
2,436,550

28,048,530 596

1,112,835,130
424,914,560

1,065,686,83'1
2,603,436,521 44,564

111,298,730
506,920

64,578,740
1,420,330

0

349,995,1 50
2,603,436,521
2,953,431,671

57,627,031
4,987,980
1,192,790

2,889,623,870

0

102,587,900

Total Appraised Value (=)

Value

(+)

(*)
/+)

(+)
(*)
(*)
(=)

(*)
(+)

(+)
(*)
(*)
(+)

(+)

2,424,459,473

# of ltems

o

0

0

10

0

0

0
t

a

20

0

0

0

0

0

177,804,720 2,235 8,361,840

Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

7 1 ,161 ,627 291 ,415,870

Iofal Losses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss) (=)

71486
Homestead Exemptions

Homestead H,S

Senior S

Disabled B
DV 100%
Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
Survivng Spouse of a First Responder

Total Reimbursable
Local Discount
Disabled Veteran
Optional 65
Local Disabled

State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)
Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

,262,800

n

0

0

0

0

8,145
44,564
52,709

5,734
247
101

1,262,800

23,802,330

165,490
9,981,290

0

0

0
n

10

1,026
tb

365
0

0
n

0

Total Exemptions (=) 35,211,910

Total Exemptions. (-)

712212025 9:12:33AM

2,797,035,970

0
1,720

35,211,910



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

1 - CRANE COUNTY

Total Ceiling Tax (of ceilings applied):

Total Freeze Taxable: (-)

New lmp/Pers with Ceiling: (+)

**Freeze Adjusted Taxable: (=)

$73,979.73
20,057,920

42,700

2,369,231,343**This number DOES NOT represent any Jurisdiction's Certified Taxable Value**

s
Jbb

H

649

F

0

B

11

50,496" Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

9,'110

52,709

D

0

DV

20

o
0

W

0

DV1 OO

10

SS First Resp

0

SS Svc Member

0

H - Homestead D- Disabled Only
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)

B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran
DVI 00 (1 , 2, 3l - 100% Disabled Veteran
4 (48, 4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5- (58, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First ResponderTotal Parcels*:

Total Owners:

Tolal ltems:

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

New AG/Timber
Market
Taxable

Value Loss

$90,400

$837,080

lnd ustrial/Util ity/Personal Property N ew Value
Taxable $o$o

$o

$o

New lmprovement/Personal
Market
Taxable

Average Homestead Value A*

Market $119,765

Taxable $82,525
Average Homestead ValueA* and E*

Market $126,072
Taxable $87,275

Average Homestead Value A* and E* and M1

Market $119,574

Taxable $82,282
Average Homestead Value M1

Market $53,176
Taxable $31,271

$4,714,500
$4,120,750

Parcels

884

Parcels

940

Parcels

1,O32

Parcels

92

Total

Market $105,872,470
Taxable $72,952,040

Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $118,508,240
Taxable $82,038,560

Total Homestead Value A* and En and M1

Market $123,400,480

Taxable $84,915,450
Total Homestead Value Ml

Market $4,892,240
Taxable $2,876,890

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $4,120,750

712212025 9:12:33AM Paqe 5 of 32



2025 Certified History Recap
Grane County Appraisal Dist

c E GOUNTY

M1 372 0.0000 0 0

T ttat)o1E



(@ 2025 Gertified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

. CRANE COUNTY

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8,363,280,2003,28

53

I
143

XB

XC

XL.I

XV

4,000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

970.8086

32,100

0

105,420

381,290

14,170

293,430

0

0

46,270

293,430

105,420

12,023,250

0

0

0

120

0

0

0

,840

n

tt

0

0

TOTAL: 50,538 503,840.8755 40,078,300 1,475,700 104,063'600 41,554,000 177,8O4,72O 28,048,530 2,545,809,490 2,793,216,740 2,389,246,563



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

Land

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

(*)
(+)

(*)
(*)

Total Land (=)

Ag/Timber "does not include protested

Timber Gain (*l
Productivity Market (*)
LandAg 1D C)
LandAg 1D1 (-)

Land Ag Timber (-)

Productivity Loss (=)

lmprovements
Homesite (+)

New Homesite (+)

Non Homesite (+)

New Non Homesite (+)

lncome (*)
Total lmprovement(=)

(+)

(*)
(*)
(+)

Total Personal (=)

Mi neral/lndustrial/Util ity/Personal Property

Minerals/Oil& Gas (+)
lndustrial Real (*)
lndustrial/UtilityPersonalPropefi (*)

Total Mineral Market Value(=S

Total Real & Personal Market (+)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (*)

Total Market Value (=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)
10% Homestead Cap Loss C)
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation C)

Total Market After Capl=1

Land Timber Gain (+)
Productivity Loss (-)

Total Market Taxable (=)

0
104,063,600

0
1,475,700

0

102, 587,900 1,720

111,298,730
506,920

64,578,740
1,420,330

0
177,804,720 2,235

4,731,550
350,700

20,529,730
2,436

28,048,530 596

1,112,835,130
424,914,560

1,06 831
2,603,436,521 44,564

349,995,150
2,603,436,521

8,1 45
44,564

7 1 ,161 ,627 291 ,415,870

Iofal Losses (includes Prod Loss & Cap Loss) (=)

Total Appraised Value (=)

ValueHomestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S

Senior S
Disabled B
DV 100%
Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
Survivng Spouse of a First Responder

Total Reimbursable
Local Discount
Disabled Veteran
Optional 65
Local Disabled
State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)
Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

Value # of ltems

8,077,080 939
32,001,220 2,644

104,063,600 1,731
00

144,1 41 ,900

Exempt

0
5,314 3,280,120

Losses

Exempt Property
Under $500/$2500
Abatements
Freeport

Goods ln Transit
Protested Value
Chapter 313 Value Limitaiion
Mineral Unknown
lnterstate Commerce
Foreign Trade
MultiUse

Solar/Wind Power
Vehicle Leased for Personal Use
TCEQ/Pollution Control
Allocation

Historical

Disaster Exemption
Community Housing
Childcare Facility

Real-Personal Value # of ltems

12J28,670 144
46,270 53

00
00
00
00

. CRANE UNTY ROAD
MIUP Value # of ltems

1 ,101 ,890 200
293,430 4,000

290,020,550 4
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

528,973,198

2,424,459,473

# of ltems

o

0

0

10

0
n

3,28
0

0,120
0

0

0
10

0

0

1,731
0

1,720
0 U

123,100
196,580

58,667,007
0

0

0

0

0

5

Z

20

0

0

0

0

0

0
n

0

0

0

o20

21

1,216
to

0

9'1

6

448
51

8,361

486

,84

8,361,840

486,710

7

44,128
'15

421

52,709

5,734
247
101

0
1,720

(+)
/+.t

(*)
(+)
(*)
(+)

(=)

(+)
(+l
(*)
(*)
(*)
(+)

(*)

10

1,026
16

Jb5
0

656
0
0

,262,800

0

0

0

U

0

2,953,431,671

57,627,031
4,987,980
1,192,790

2,889,623,870

0
102,582,900

1,262,800

23,802,330

165,490
9,981,290

0

1,829,550
0

0

37,041,460

9.12.33AM

2,787,035,970

Total Exemptions (=)

Total Exemptions. (-) 37,041,460



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

1

Total Geiling Tax (of ceilings applied):
Total Freeze Taxable: (-)

New lmp/Pers with Ceiling; (+)

**Freeze Adjusted Taxable: (=)

$73,979.73

20,030,920

42,700

2,367,428,793-*This number DOES NOT represent any Jurisdiction's Certified Taxable Value""

S

366

H

649

F

0

D

0

w
0

DV

20

o
0

DV1 ()O

10

SS First Resp SS Svc Member

00

H- Homestead D - Disabled Only
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)

B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran

DV100 (1, 2, 3) - 10oo/o Disabled Veteran
4 (48, 4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5" (58, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First ResponderTotal Parcels*:

Total Owners:

Total ltems:

11

50,496. Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

9,110

52,709

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

NewAG/T|mber
Market
Taxable

Value Loss

$90,400

$771,080

lndustrial/Util ity/Personal Property New Val ue
Taxable $o0

0

0

$

$

$

New lmprovement/Personal
Market
Taxable

Homestead Value A*

Market $119,765

Taxable $80,741
Average Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $126,072

Taxable $85,508
Average Homestead Value An and E* and Ml

Market $119,574

Taxable $80,514
Average Homestead Value M1

Market $53,176

Taxable $29,494

$4,714,500
$4,108,750

Parcels

884

Parcels

940

Parcels

1,032

Parcels

92

Total

Market $105,872,470
Taxable $71,374,790

Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $11 8,508,240

Taxable $80,377,310
Total Homestead Value A* and E" and M1

Market $123,400,480
Taxable $83,090,790

Total Homestead Value M1

Market $4,892,240
Taxable $2,713,480

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $4,108,750

712212025 9:12:33AM Page 9 of 32



@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Grane County Appraisal Dist

Ml 372

, :.1,L,;..r,t:.i,.,:g.7-?..

0.0000

E COUNry

-t-q7j:qgr,g.gti " " ..,-if5,smai,i ,-i, :',,s1j,,+.Qtri,aa, ,,.

7,853 13,938,323 11 ,721 ,OO3

,r.:' - ..,'1,d,",s. 1 -,.'.i 3,.ii !!J zj' -,, ; 
: 

t\1V ii';d'oe' .

7l))lr1tc o.1r'a? a M

,. ,'0.0000:: :'
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Grane County Appraisal Dist

3,28

XB

XC

XL,I

XV

53

4,000

1

143

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

970.8086 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

840,36'13,28020

0

0

0

20

0

tt

0

0

0

0

0

32,100

0

105,420

381,290

14,170

293,430

0
n

46,270

293,430

105,420

12,023,250

TOTAL: 50,538 503,840.8755 40,078,300 1,475,700 104,063,600 41,554,000 177,804,720 2A,O48,53O 2,545'809'490 2,793,216,740 2,387,417,O13

9:12:33AM Page



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

ExemptLand

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Total Land (=)

Ag/Timber *does not inctude protested

Timber Gain (*)
Productivity Market (*)
LandAg 1D C)
Land Ag 1D'1 C)
Land Ag Timber C)

Productivity Loss (=)

lmprovements
Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite
lncome

(+)

(*)
Total lmprovement(=)

(*)
/+\
(+)

(+)

Total Personal (=)

Mi neral/lnd ustriallUtil ity/Personal property

Minerals/Oil& Gas (+)
lndustrial Real (+)
lndustrial/UtilityPersonalProperty (*)

Total Mineral Market Value(=1

Total Real& Personal Market (*)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (*)

Total Market Value(=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation
10% Homestead Cap Loss
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation

Total Market After Capl=1

Land Timber Gain (*)
Productivity Loss C)

Total Market Taxable(=)

Value # of ltems

4,117,230 722
7,164,810 755

00
00

11,282,040 1,4 1,915,020

Losses

Exempt Propefi
Under $500/$2500
Abatements

Freeport

Goods ln Transit
Protested Value
Chapter 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown
lnterstate Commerce
Foreign Trade
MultiUse

Solar/Wind Power
Vehicle Leased for Personal Use
TCEQ/Pollution Control
Allocation

Historical
Disaster Exemption
Community Housing
Childcare Facility

Real-Personal Value # of ltems

9,374,170 89
31 ,140 36

00
00
00
00

{10) - CITY OF CRANE
MIUP Value # of ltems

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

13,227,950

'141,052,439

# of ltems

0

0

0

5

0

0

+

+

+

o
0

5,020
0
0

0

0

,440
0

0

0

0

10

0

+

0
U

0
0
0

77

0

0

0

0
0

0

82,562,150
294,280

41,813,380
290,420

0
124,960,230

1,420,230
35,300

8,213,970
921.570

10,591 ,070

4,510
0

7,442,539
7,447,049

146,833,340
7,447,049

't54,280,389

0
3,237,810

343,480

150,699,099

0
0

0

54,940
129,320

57,090

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I
1

tt

0

0

0

0

+
724

o

691
23

0

+
,972b

+

1,447 6,972,440

250

486,710

46

3,232

3,278

0
171

36

Homestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S

Senior S

Disabled B

DV 100%
Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
Survivng Spouse of a First Responder

Total Reimbursable
Local Discount
Disabled Veteran
Optional 65
Local Disabled
State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)
Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

9,646,660

Iotal Losses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss.) (=)

Total Appraised Value (=)

Value

0
Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

486

JJ

1

.A

308

4
U

42

7

(+)

(*)
/+\

(+)
/+l
(+)

(=)

(+)

(*)
(*)
(*)
(+)

(+)

586,330

0

0

0

0

0

46

586,330

0

125,500
3,213,450

0

0
n

0

Total Exemptions (=) 3,925,280

Total Exemptions* (-)

E

0

11

275
0

0

0

0

-)
-)

,

0
0

1 50,699,099

3,925,280



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane Gounty Appraisal Dist

11

D

0

o
0

W

0

DV

14

DVlOO
F

SS First Resp

0

SS Svc Member

0

H-Homestead D- DisabledOnly
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)
B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran

DV1 00 (1, 2, 3) - 100% Disabled Veteran
4 (48, 4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5- (58, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First Responder

F

0

s
275

H

465

Total Parcels":

Total Owners:

Total ltems:

1,823* Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

1,526

3,278

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

New AGlTimber
Market
Taxable

Value Loss

New lmprovement/Personal
Market
Taxable

$88,400

$s09,950

$1,541,570
$1,383,470

I nd ustrial/Utilityi Personal P ro perty N ew Val ue
Taxable $o$o

$o

$o

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $1,383,470

Average estead Va A*

Market $120,232

Taxable $ 112,085
Average Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $120,232

Taxable g 112,085
Average Homestead ValueA* and E* and M1

Market $ 116,862

Taxable $ 108,543
Average Homestead Value Ml

Market $43,037
Taxable $30,934

arcels

723

Parcels

723

Parcels

Parcels

JJ

756

Value A
Market $86,928,020

Taxable $81,037,700
Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $86,928,020

Taxable $81,037,700
Total Homestead Value A* and E* and M1

Market $88,348,250

Taxable $82,058,520
Total Homestead Value M1

Market $1,420,230
Taxable $1,020,820

712212025 9:12:33AM Paqe 13 of 32



'@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

. CITY OF

5,816,430 5,8'16,430 108,236,810 0 0 114,053,240 107,536,760
A2 161 30.4758 869,220 O 0 869,220 2,838,730 81,310 0 3,789,260 3,420,250

81 5 3.8397 167,670 0 0 167,670 871,510 o 0 1,039,180 1,039,180
82 0.2603 7,730 7,730 111,440 0 119,170 48,3400

0

.9p2,9,50 : r.0
cl 62 12.5816

,g".:..:,:.l ,t.".i "_, ,0i:"..' --.{2$.s,i,q 
,

F1 't20 44.0490
F1 120 44.0490
F2 1 0.0689
F2 1 0.0689
rt- . .., ,. .t ," , ,' 

\'i2i' 
, , 

,' ffil7g ,

376,250 0 0 376,250 .1,680 0 0 377 ,930 375,81 0t.o , .., . ",,,0. ,. ,,..."-'v7roii'_9.g.J,,t,' 
,, 

!zee.rl61,.
7,988,530 7,875,630

7,988,530 7,875,630

2,121 ,330
2,12',1,330

1,800

1,800

2,121,330
2,121,330

1,800

1,800

5,867,200

5,867,200

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,800 1,800

1,800 1,800
i;O6iii.3!o z,aiz,4di,;,'

J1 1

J2 1

J3 1

J43
J62
J7 1

't.-, ':'5
L1 105

L1A 1

L1 106

L2 33

L2 33

6,590

0

0

0

0

0

60,420

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

, , :-'--t b

5,337,410

129,320

5,466,730

0

4,529,690

0.20'19

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

o,Io19
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 3,982,420 3,982,420 3,982,420

.-'.-,., ",:CiegL,-4.?q.,, j'9,4r9,:r,i0.. .',i9,?'0,7;Bo'q.

0 67,010 67,010

651,410 65'1 ,410 651,410

1,315,440 1,315,440 1,315,440

149,820 149,820 149,820

1,176,900 1,176,900 1,176,900

166,'100 166,100 166,.100

s,4sg,eib' ' s,szq,o[-o .' a,szo,oeo:
0 5,337,4'10 5,225,380

0 129,320 0

0 5,466,730 5,225,380
3,982,420 3,982,420 3,982,420

449 4,530,139 4,094,909

4,510 31,140

105,420

9,268,750 0

M1 152 0.0000 0

xB 36 0.0000 0

xL1 1 0.0000 0

xv 88 78.5442 1,915,020

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I , 0 ,.,I .:, 0

0

0

1,915,020

26,630

105,420

381,290
0

TOTAL: 1,a23 395.3937 11,282,040 0 0 11,282,040 124,960,230 10,591,070 7 ,447 ,049 154,280,389 137 ,127 ,159



2025 Gertified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

Land

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

(*)
(+)
(*)
1+)

Total Land(=)

Ag/Timber *does not include protested

Timber Gain
Productivity Market
Land Ag 1 D

LandAg 1Dl
Land Ag Timber

Productivity Loss (=)

lmprovements
Homesite (+)

New Homesite (*)
Non Homesite (+)

New Non Homesite (*)
lncome (+)

Total lmprovement(=)

(+)
(+)
/+)

(+)

Total Personal(=)

Mineral/lndustrial/Utility/Personal Property

Minerals/Oil& Gas (+)

lndustrial Real (*)
lndustrial/Utility Personal Property (*)

Total Mineral Market Value(=1

Total Real& Personal Market (*)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (+)

Total Market Value(=)

20o/, MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)
10% Homestead Cap Loss (-)
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation G)

Total Market After Capl=1

Land Timber Gain (*)
Productivity Loss (-)

Total Market Taxable(=)

Value # of ltems

e,ozz,oeo 939
31,993,720 2,643
86,564,210 1,627

00

Exempt

126,635,010 5,209 3,280,120

Losses

Exempt Property

Under $500/$2500
Abatements
Freeport

Goods ln Transit
Protested Value
Chapter 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown

lnterstate Commerce
Foreign Trade
MultiUse

SolarAffind Power
Vehicle Leased for Personal Use
TCEQ/Pollution Control
Allocation

Historical

Disaster Exemption
Community Housing
Childcare Facility

Homestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S

Senior S
Disabled B

DV 100%
Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
Survivng Spouse of a First Responder

Total Reimbursable
Local Discount
Disabled Veteran
Optional 65
Local Disabled

State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)

Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

2,603,436,521 44,564

1 ,1 1 2,835,130
424,914,560

1,065,686,831

332,110,230
2,603,436,521
2,935,546,151

57,627,O31
4,987,980
1,192,790

2,871,738,950

0

85,321,910

Value

93,409,690
4,585,480

94,900
168,660

0

0

98,258,730

0

56,1 50

2,542,580
0

0

0

0

100,857,460

(30) - CR.ANE t.S.D

2,594,118,483

# of ltems

1,036

107

2

3

0

0

,280

0

20

Real-Personal Value # of ltems

12,128,670 144

46,270 53

00
00
00
00

MIUP Value # of ltems

1,101,890 2oO

293,430 4,000
00
00
00
00

95,763,390 2
23,978,220 205

00
00

0

123,100
196,580

58,667,007

0

0

0

0

0

71,161,627 12.1 ,136,930

Iofal Losses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss) (=) 341,428,268

Total Appraised Value (=)

0
0

(+

(+

G

C

C

0

86,564,210
0

1,242,300
0

85,321,910 1,616

111,298,730
506,920

64,544,660
1,420,330

0
177,770,640 2,234 8,361,840

0

1,627
0

1,616
0

939
21

1,215
qo

n

9'l
b

446
51

0

0

,840
0

0

U

0
10

0

0

z
20

0

0

0

0

0

4,731,550
350,700

20,185,780
2.436.550

27,704,580 594 486,710

8,36

7486

44,128
15

421

8,037
44,564
52,601

5,734
247
101

(*)
(*)
(+)

(+)
(*)
(+)

(=)

(*)
(+)

(*)
(+)

(*)
(+)

(+)

148

0

8

51

0

0
0

0

71222025 9:12:33AM

2,796,417,O40

0
1,616

Total Exemptions (=)

Total Exemptions- (-) 100,857,460



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

. CRANE I.S.D

Total Ceiling Tax (of ceilings applied):
Total Freeze Taxable: (-)

New lmp/Pers with Geiling: (+)

$7,222.88

927,490
26,980

**Freeze Adjusted Taxable: (=) 2,492,360,513**This number DOES NOT represent any Jurisdiction's Certified Taxable Value**
*l&S Freeze Adjusted Taxable: (=) 2,588,123,903**This number DOES NOT represent any Jurisdiction's Certified Taxable Value**

SS First Resp

H- Homestead D- Disabled Only
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)
B - Disabled DV - Disabted Veteran

DV100 (1, 2,3) - 10jo/o Disabled Veteran
4 (48,4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5- (58,5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse ofa First Responder

11 0

S

366

H

649
D

0

F
n

W

0

DV

20

o
0

DVlOO

10

SS Svc Member

0

Total Parcels*:

Total Owners:

Total ltems:

50,390* Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

9,107

52,601

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

NewAG/Timber
Market
Taxable
Value Loss

$90,400

$1,186,800

lndustrial/Util ity/Personal P roperty New Val ue
Taxable $o$o

$o
$o

New lmprovement/Personal
Market
Taxable

Average Value A*

Market $119,765
Taxable $18,149

Average Homestead ValueA* and E*

Market $126,072
Taxable $20,945

Average Homestead Value A* and E" and Ml
Market $119,574
Taxable $19,093

Average Homestead Value M1

Market $53,176
Taxable $172

$4,714,500
$3,s17,320

Parcels

Parcels

940

Parcels

1,032

Parcels

s2

884

Total Value A*
Market $105,872,470
Taxable $16,044,050

Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $118,508,240
Taxable $19,688,430

Total Homestead Value An and E* and M1

Market $123,400,480
Taxable $19,704,280

Total Homestead Value M1

Market $4,892,240
Taxable $15,850

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $3,s17,320



,@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County .A,ppraisal Dist

A1

A2

A4

1,212

468

J

1

415.5483

342.5299

5.4936

1.3000

18.2397

0.0000

12.0000

7.6940

0.0000
'171.8900

0.0000

0.0000

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

455,670

0

4,000

6,870

0

27,690

0

U

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

455,670

0

4,000

6,870

0

27,690

0

0

129,021,520

7,674,450

92,550

20,860

1,655,440

0

670,090

0

0

'137,306,750

14,939,820

183,400

46,860

723,880

92,707,290

1,211 ,270
1,452,540

661,914,550

216,210

80,030

51,030,640

9,858,090

183,400

46,860

723,880

92,707,290

1,205,310

1,452,540

617,192,597

216,210

80,030

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ai..r_'..1"1..,..i;69.,1. ,-,";.r'2.114aq"76,.r,. ,f 
,._.1t4.ii.iiCr' r.,',, .r .'.:', ,t o,-

B1 0 0 0 2,111,110 2,111,110
82 2 0.6460 '15,430 0 0 15,430 286,170 0 0 301,600 230,770

c1 352 416.5502 6,554,480 0 0 6,554,480 29,820 0 0 6,584,300 6,522,670

D1 1,627 400,963.5734 0 1,242,300 86,564,210 1,242,300 0 o o 1,242,300 1,242,250
D2230.00000000636,27000636,270590,250

E 1,057 32,521.7110 6,312,170 0 0 6,312,170 85,100 0 0 6,397,270 6,152,540
El 135 514.3521 2,175,240 0 0 2,175,240 17,096,780 0 0 19,272,020 9,753,440
E2 8 51.5900 454,260 0 0 454,260 184,990 O 0 639,250 346,900

F1 227 487.2009 4,495,140 0 0 4,495,140 12,082,150 o 1,222,540 17,799,830 17,310,310
F1 227 487.2005 4,495,140 0 0 4,495,140 12,082,150 0 1,222,540 17,799,830 17,310,310
F2 48 1,694.7459 1,285,780 0 0 1,285,780 386,380 o 423,692,020 42s,364,180 323/g2,Bos
F2 48 1,694.7459 1 ,285,780 0 0 1,285,780 s86,380 0 423,692,020 425,364,1 80 323,792,805

G1 40,1160.00000000001,055,092,910 1,055,092,910 1,030,012,800

J1 I 0.2019 6,590 0 0 6,590 60,420 0 0 67,010 67,010
J2

J3

J4

J5

J6

J7

J8

2

7

11

1

6Z

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

61,280

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

723,880

92,703,290

1,204,400

1,452,540

661,825,580

216,210

80,030

L1

L1A

L1

L2

L2C

L2

L3

L5

143

2

145

339

1

340

1

1

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

n

0

6,881,730

196,580

7,078,310
0

5,541 ,520
5,541,520

0

0

0

0

0

307,210,977

0

307,210,977

36,470

33,1 90

6,881,730

196,580

7,078,310
307,210,977

5,541,520
312,752,497

36,470

33,1 90

6,701,540

0

6,701,540

299,128,418

5,541,520

304,669,938

36,470

0

0 0 00 9,023,373372 0.0000 34,620 13,89s,850 7,853 13,938,323

Paqe 17 ol 32



@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Grane County Appraisal Dist

XB

XC

XL1

XV

53

4,000

1

't43

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

970.8086

32,100

0
105,420

381,290

14,170

293,430

0

0

46,270

293,430

105,420

12,023,250

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

120

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

,280,1203,280, ,8408,361

TOTAL: 50,430 438,596,0755 40,070,800 1,242,300 86,564,210 41,313,100 177,770,640 27,704,580 2,545,909,490 2,792,597,910 2,493,261,923

u242025 9:1



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

Land

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

(*)
(+)

(+)

(+)

Total Land(=)

Ag/Timber *does not include protested

Timber Gain
Productivity Market
Land Ag 1 D

LandAg 1Dl
Land Ag Timber

productivity Loss (=)

lmprovements
Homesite (*)
New Homesite (+)

Non Homesite (+)

New Non Homesite (+)

lncome (*)
Total lmprovement(=)

(*)
(*)
(+)

(*)
Total Personal (=)

M i n e ra l/l n d u stria l/U t i I ity/P e rs o n a I P ro perty

Minerals/Oil& Gas (+)
lndustrial Real (*)
lndustrial/UtilityPersonalPropefi (*)

Total Mineral Market Value(=1

Total Real& Personal Market (+)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (*)

Total Market Value(=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)
10% Homestead Cap Loss C)
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation G)

Total Market After Cap(=l

Land Timber Gain (*)
Productivity Loss (-)

Total Market Taxable (=)

Value # of ltems

8,077,080 939
31,993,720 2,643
86,564,210 1,627

00
126,635,010 5,209 3,280,120

Losses

Exempt Property

Under $500/$2500
Abatements
Freeport
Goods ln Transit

Protested Value

Chapter 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown
lnterstate Commerce

Foreign Trade

MultiUse

Solar/Wind Power

Vehicle Leased for Personal Use

TCEQ/Pollution Control

Allocation
Historical

Disaster Exemption

Community Housing
Childcare Facility

Real-Personal Value # of ltems

12,128,670 144

46,270 53
00
00
00
00

HOSP

MIUP Value # of ltems

1,101,890 200

293,430 4,000
75,395,040 1

00
00
00
00

23,978,220 205

00
00

2,614,486,833

# of ltems

0

0
nU

10

0
n

Exempt

3,280,
0

20
0
0

(+

(+

C

C

C

U

86,564,210
0

1,242,300
n

85,321 ,910 1,616

111,298,730
506,920

64,544,660
1,420,330

0

177,770,640 2,234 8,361,840

0

1,627
0

1,616
0

939
21

1,215
59

0

91
o

446
51

44,128
15

421

0

123,100
196,580

58,667,007
0

0

0

0

0

0
a

20

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

840
U

0

8,361

71486,

71,161,627 100,768,580

Iofal Losses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss) (=) 321,059,918
4,731,550

350,700
20,185,784
2,436,550

27,704,580

1,'112,835,'130
424,914,560

1,065,686,831
2,603,436,521 44,564

594 486,710

0

0
0

0 Homestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S (*)
Senior S (*)
Disabled B (+)

DV 100% (+)

Surviving Spouse of a Service Member (*)
Survivng Spouse of a First Responder (+)

Total Reimbursable (=)

Local Discount (+)

Disabled Veteran (+)

Optional 65 (+)

Local Disabled (*)
State Homestead (*)
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity) (+)

Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts (+)

Total Exemptions (=)

Total A,ppraised Value (=)

Value

,262

0

0

0

800
0

0

332,110,230
2,603,436,521
2,935,546,751

57,627,031
4,987,980
1,192,790

2,871,738,950

0
85,321,910

8,037
44,564
52,601

5,734
247
101

10

1,026
16

365
0

0

0

U

1,262,800

23,802,330
165,490

9,981,290
0

0

0

0

35,211 ,910

Total Exemptions" (-) 35,211,910

71222025 9:12:33AM

2,786,417,O40

0

1,616
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(@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

B

11

50,390. Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

9,107

52,601

D

0

W

0

o
0

DV

20

DVlOO

10

SS First Resp

0

SS Svc Member
0

- CRANE RIAL HOSP

H- Homestead D- DisabledOnly
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)
B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran

DV1 00 (1 , 2, 3\ - 100Vo Disabted Veteran
4 (48,4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5. (58, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First Responder

Total Parcels*:

Total Owners:

Total ltems:

F

0

s
366

H

649

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

NewAG/Timber
Market
Taxable
Value Loss

$90,400

$837,080

lndustrial/Utility/Personal Property New Val ue
Taxable $o$o

$o
$o

New lmprovement/Personal
Market
Taxable

Average Homestead

Market $ 119,765

Taxable $82,525
Average Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $126,072
Taxable $87,275

Average Homestead ValueA* and E* and Ml
Market $119,574
Taxable $82,282

Average Homestead Value M1

Market $53,176
Taxable $31 ,271

$4,714,500
$4,120,750

Parcels

884

Parcels

940

Parcels

1,032

Parcels

92

Total H Iue

Market $105,872,470
Taxable $72,952,040

Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $11 8,508,240

Taxable $82,038,560
Total Homestead Value A* and E* and M1

Market $123,400,480
Taxable $84,915,450

Total Homestead Value M1

Market $4,892,240
Taxable $2,876,890

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $4,120,750

7t22t2i7s q.12.?3A[/4



,@) 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane Gounty Appraisal Dist

- CRANE MEMORIAL HOSP

A1

A3

A4

,Aiil,-., ',,- , 1'9tr '-,
B1

82

1,212

468

J

1

7

2

, 9-l ,1.
aEa

415.5483

342.5299

5.4936

1.3000

18.2397

0.6460

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

455,670

15,430

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

455,670

15,430

129,021 ,520

7,674,450

92,550

20,860

1,655,440

286,170

0

636,270

137,306,750

14,939,820

183,400

46,860

1,242,300

636,270

6,881,730

196,580

7,078,310
307,210,977

5,541,520
312,752,497

36,470

33,190

105,236,950

12,559,770

183,400

46.860

6,701,540

0

6,701,540

299,128,418

5,541,520

304,669,938

36,470

0

0

1,242,300

0

0

86,564,210

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

670 ,090
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

416.5502 6,554,480 0 0 6,554,480 29,820

1,242,300

0

,:r, ',, ' j'.. '. ol,,:.,,tsr;gn;p, ..':jtl.i,8igf6-,'
0 0 2,111 ,110 2,111,110

0 0 301,600 230,770

0 o 2412,!19 2,14:r,880

0 0 6,584,300 6,522,670

D1

L1

L1A

L1

L2

LzC

L2

L3

L5

1,627 400,963.5734

0.0000

0

0

0 1,242,250

590,250
', : i:"e"q.a,soo'

6,1 53,560

15,441,740

457,280

0

E 1 ,057 32,521 .7110 6,312,170 0 0 6,312,170 85,1 00 0 0 6 ,397 ,270

E1 135 514.3521 2,175,240 0 0 2,175,240 17,096,780 0 0 19,272,020

E2851.5900454,26000454,260 184,99000639,250

F1 227 487.2009 4,495,140 0 0 4,495,140 12,082,150 0 1,222,540 17,799,830 17,387,130

F1 227 487.2o}g 4,495,140 0 0 4,495,140 12,082,150 0 1 ,222,540 1 7,799,830 17 ,387,130

F2 48 1,694.7459 1,285,780 0 0 1,285,780 386,380 0 423,692,020 425,364,180 344,161,155

F2 48 1 ,694.7459 1,285,780 0 0 '1,285,780 386,380 0 423,692,020 425,364,180 344,161,155

c1 40,1160.00000000001,055,092,910 1,055,092,910 1,030,012,800

J.] 1 O.2o1g 6,590 0 0 6,590 60,420 0 0 67,010 67,010

J220.0000000000723,880723,880723,880
J3 7 12.OOOO 4,000 o o 4,000 0 0 92,703,290 92,707,290 92,707,290

J4 11 7.6940 6,870 0 o 6,870 0 0 1,204,400 1 ,211 ,270 1,205,310

J5 .1 0.0000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,452,540 1,452,540 1,452,540

J6 62 171.8900 27,6s0 0 0 27,690 61,280 0 661,825,580 661,914,550 617,192,597

J720.0000000000216,210216,210216,210
J820.000000000080,03080,03080,030

143

2

145
339

1

340

1

1

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

n

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6,881,730

196,580
7,078,310

0

5,541 ,520
5,541,520

0

0

0

0

0

307,210,977

0

307,210,977

36,470

33,'190

M1 0372 0 00 7,853 1 3,938,323 11,884,413

72A2025 9:12:33AM

0.0000 34,620 13,895,850

ralle zt at )z



(@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

XB

XC

XL1

XV

53

4,000

I
143

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

970.8086

32,100

0

105,420

38'1,290

14,170

293,430

0

0

46,270

293,430

105,420

12,023,250

0

0

0

120

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

,840

0

0

0

0
3,280 3,280 ,361

TOTAL: 50,430 438,596.07sS 40,070,800 1,242,300 86,564,210 41,313,100 177,770,64A 27,704,580 2,545,809,490 2,792,597,81O 2,579,274,923

7t22t2025



2025 Geftified History Recap
Crane Gounty Appraisal Dist

Land

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

(*)
(+)

(*)
(+)

Total Land (=)

Value # of ltems

8,077,080 939
31,993,720 2,643
86,564,210 1,627

00
126,635,010 5,209 3,280,120

Exempt

,280,
0

20

Losses

Exempt Property

Under $500/$2500
Abatements
Freeport

Goods ln Transit

Protested Value

Chapter 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown
lnterstate Commerce

Foreign Trade

MultiUse

Solar,A/Vind Power

Vehicle Leased for Personal Use

TCEQ/Pollution Control

Allocation

Historical
Disaster Exemption

Community Housing
Childcare Facility

Real-Personal Value

12,128,670
46,270

U

0

0

0

E CO WATER DIST

MIUP Value # of ltems

1,101,890 2oO

293,430 4,000

232,196,976 3

00
00
00
00

23,978,220 205
00
00

477,861,854

# of ltems

144

3J

0

0

0

0

0
0

Ag/Timber *does not include protested

Timber Gain (*)

Productivity Market (+)

LandAg 1D C)

LandAg 1D1 C)

Land Ag Timber C)

Productivity Loss (=)

lmprovements
Homesite (*)

New Homesite (*)

Non Homesite (+)

New Non Homesite (*)

lncome (*)

Total Improvement(=)

(+)

(+)

(+)

(*)

Total Personal(=)

M i n e ra I/l nd u strial/Ut i I ity/P e rs o n a I P ro pe rty

Minerals/Oil& Gas (*)
lndustrial Real (+)
lndustrial/Utility Personal Property (*)

Total Mineral Market Value (=)

Total Real & Personal Market (*)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (+)

Total Market Value(=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)

10% Homestead Cap Loss (-)

20% Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)

Total Market After Capl=1

Land l-imber Gain (+)

Productivity Loss (-)

Total Market Taxable(=)

n

86,564,210
0

1,242,300
0

85,321 ,910 1 ,61 6

111,298,730
506,920

64,544,660
1,420,330

0

8

177,770,640 2,234 8,361,840

0

1,627
0

'1,616

0

939
21

1,215
59

0

91
b

446
51

52,601

5,734
247
101

0

123,100
196,580

58,667,007
0

U

U

0

0

36

0

0

,840
0

0

U

0
'10

n

0

3

2

20

0

0

0

U

0

71,161 ,627 257,570,516

Iofal Losses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss) (=)
4,731,550

350,700
20,185,780
2,436,550

27,704,580 594 486,710

Homestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S

Senior S

Disabled B
DV 100%
Surviving Spouse of a Service Member

Survivng Spouse of a First Responder

Total Reimbursable

Local Discount

Disabled Veteran
Optional 65
Local Disabled

State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)

Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

Total Appraised Value (=)

Value

(+)

(*)
(+)

(+)
(+)

(+)

(=)

(+)
(*)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(*)
(*)

7486
2,457,684,897

# of ltems

0

0

0
.10

0

0

,262,800

0

0

0

0

U

2,603,436,521 44,564

1,112,835,130
424,914,560

1,065,686,831

332,110,230
2,603,436,521
2,935,546,751

57,627,031
4,987,980
1,192,790

2,871,738,950

0
85,321 ,910

44,128
15

421

8,037
44,564

1,262,800

23,802,330
165,490

1,768,500
49,590

0

0

0

10

1,026
16

365
10

0

0

0

Total Exemptions (=) 27,048,710

Total Exemptions. (-)0
1,616

27,048,710

712212025 9:12:33AM

2,786,417,040

faqe zJ or Jz



2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

D

0

F

0

w
0

s
Jbb

H

649
B

11

o
0

DV

20

DVlOO

10

SS First Resp
n

SS Svc Member
U

. CRANE CO lsT

H- Homestead D - Disabled Only
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)
B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran

DVl00 (1, 2,3) -100o/o Disabted Veteran
4 (48,4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5. (58, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First Responder

Total Parcels*

Total Owners

Total ltems

50,390- Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

9,107

52,601

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

New AG/T|mber
Market
Taxable
Value Loss

$90,400

$323,600

I ndustrial/Util ity/Personal Property New Val ue
Taxable $o$o

$o
$o

New lmprovemenUPersonal
Market
Taxable

Homestead Value A*
Market $119,765
Taxable $90,597

Average Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $126,072
Taxable $95,567

Average Homestead Value A* and E* and M1

Market $119,574
Taxable $90,120

Average Homestead Value Ml
Market $53,17G
Taxable $34,468

$4,714,500
$4]23,540

Parcels

Parcels

940

Parcels

1,032

Parcels

92

884
Total H Value A*

Market $105,872,470
Taxable $80,087,860

Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $118,508,240
Taxable $89,832,600

Total Homestead Value A* and E* and M1

Market $123,400,480
Taxable $93,003,650

Total Homestead Value M1

Market $4,892,240
Taxable $3,171 ,050

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $4,123,540

a.l t.zeair



@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Grane County Appraisal Dist

DIST

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

670

A1

A2

A3

A4

1,212

468

J

1

415.5483

342.5299

5.4936

1.3000

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

129,021 ,520
7,674,450

92,550

20,860

137,306,750

14,939,820

183,400

46,860

111 ,988,300

12,944,240

183,400

46,860

0 0

0

0

0

090

0

0

81 7 18.2397 455,670 0 0 455,670 1,655,440 0 0 2,111 ,110 2,111,110

82 2 0.6460 15,430 0 0 15,430 286,170 0 0 301,600 230,770

c1 352 416.5502 6,554,480 0 0 6,554,480 29,820 0 0 6,584,300 6,522,670

D1 1,627 400,963.5734 0 1,242,300 86,564,210

D2 23 0.0000 0 0 0

:, -.,.-..,,.Jr9tr ::4oogdq.srg4 -

'ia:::i

1,242,300

0

0

636,270

1,242,300

636,270

1,242,250

590,250

0

0

E

tt

E2

1,057 32,521 .7110

135 514.3521

B 51.5900

".s.!,5i,$?,i$3r,, 
- .o;r1;eig 

'

0 6,312,170 85,'100

0 2J75,240 17,096,780

0 454,260 184,990
", r."0-'' 

,,, ,,apii',Ozg, -- :--'ii;$,65i.iJ?0"
0 4,495,140 12,082,150

0 4,495,140 12,082,150
0 '1 ,285,780 386,380
0 1,285,780 386,380

0 0 6,397,270 6,154,310

0 0 19,272,020 16,137,120

0 0 639,250 469,370

.., .,..dt' , i , ",'" ,0, .',:, zagba,$.1n', -'22,76'0,t'gQ'

0 1,222,540 17,799,830 17,412,130

0 1 ,222,540 17 ,799,830 17 ,412,130
0 423,692,020 425,364,180 187,359,219

0 423,692,020 425,364,180 187,359,219

6,312,170

2,175,240

454,260

4,495,140
4,495,140
1 ,285,780
'1,285,780

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" '- 6"'..t , i'

F1

F1

F2

F2

F;.

227

227

48

48

487.2009
487.2009

1,694.7459
1,694.7459

c1 40,116 0.0000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,055,092,910 1,055,092,910 1,030,012,800

J1 1 0.2019 6,590 0 0 6,590 60,420 0 0 67,010 67,010

J220.0000000000723,884723,880723,880
J3 7 12.0000 4,000 0 0 4,000 0 0 92,703,290 92,707,290 92,707,290

J4 11 7.6940 6,870 0 0 6,870 0 0 1,204,400 1 ,211 ,270 1,205,310

J5 1 0.0000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,452,540 1,452,540 1,452,540

J6 62 171.8900 27,690 0 0 27,690 61,280 0 661,825,580 661,914,550 617,192,597

J720.0000000000216,210216,210216,210
J820.000000000080,03080,03080,030

L1

L1A

L1

L2

LzC

L2

L3

L5

143

2

145
eao

1

340
1

1

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0

0

0

0

U

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

n

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6,881,730

196,580
7,078,310

0

5,541,520
5,541,52O

0

0

0

0

0

307,210,977

0

307,210,977

36,470

33,1 90

6,881,730

196,580

7,078,310

307,210,977

5,541,520
312,752,497

36,470

33,1 90

6,701,540

0

6,701,540

299,128,418

5,541,520

304,669,938

36,470

0

M1 372 0U0 '13,938,323 12,178,573

71222025 9:12:33AM

0.0000 34,620 13,895,850 7,853
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{@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Grane County Appraisal Dist

DIST

I
143

XB

XC

XL1

XV

4,000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

970.8086

32,1 00

0

105,420

381,290

14,170

293,430

0

0

46,270

293,430

105,420

12,023,250

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

n

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

,840

n

0

0

03,280 8,361203,28020

TOTAL: 50,430 438,596.0755 40,070,800 1,242,300 86,564,210 41,313,100 177,770,640 27,704,590 2,545,809,490 2,792,597,810 2,430,636,187

7l)attnrE o,4c.aeAi,



@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

Exempt Real-Personal Value

12,128,670
46,270

0

0

0

0

# of ltems

144

53

0

0

0

0

MIUP Value

1,101,890

293,430
0

0

0

0

0

23,978,220

0

0

# of ltems

200

4,000
n

0

U

n

205
0

0

1

245,664,878

(61) . CRANE EMERGENCY SERVICE DIST
Land

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Personal

Homesite
New Homesiie
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite

(+)

(*)
(+)

(+)

Total Land (=)

Ag/Timber *does not include protested

Tlmber Gain
Productivity Market
Land Ag 1 D
LandAg 1Dl
Land Ag Timber

productivity Loss (=)

lmprovements
Homesite (+)

New Homesite (+)

Non Homesite (*)
New Non Homesite (*)
lncome (+)

Total lmprovement(=)

(+)

(*)
(+)

(+)

Total Personal (=)

M ineral/lndustrial/Utility/Personal Property

Minerals/Oil& Gas (+)
lndustrial Real (+)
lndustrial/UtilityPersonal Property (*)

Total Mineral Market Value(=)

Total Real & Personal Market (*)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (*)

Total Market Value(=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation
10% Homestead Cap Loss
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation

Total Market After Capl=1

Land Timber Gain (*)
Productivity Loss C)

Total Market Taxable(=)

Value # of ltems

8,077,080 939
31,993,720 2,643
86,564,210 1 ,627

00
126,635,010 5,209 3,280,120

Losses

Exempt Property

Under $500/$2500
Abatements

Freepolt

Goods ln Transit
Protested Value

Chapter 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown

lnterstate Commerce
Foreign Trade

MultiUse

Solar/Wind Power
Vehicle Leased for Personal Use
TCEQ/Pollution Control
Allocation
Historical

Disaster Exemption
Community Housing
Childcare Facility

,l
,280

0

20
0
0

(+)

111,298,730
506,920

64,544,660
1,420,330

0

332,110,230
2,603,436,521
2,93b,546,151

57,627,O31
4,987,980
1,192,750

2,871,738,950

0
85,321 ,910

0

1,627
0

1,616
0

939
21

1,215
59

0

44,128
'15

421

0

123,100

196,580
58,667,007

0

0

0

0

0

0

86,564,210
0

1,242,300
0

85,321,910 1 ,616

(+

(-

C
(-

I

177,770,640 2,234 8,361,840

4,731,550
350,700

20,185,780
2,436,550

91
o

27,704,580 594 486,710

,36

7486,446

0

2

20

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

840
0
0

0
0

10

0

71,161,627 25,373,540

IofalLosses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss) (=)

1,112,835,130
424,914.560

1,065,686,831
2,603,436,521 44,564

Homestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S

Senior S

Disabled B

DV 100%

Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
Survivng Spouse ofa First Responder

Total Reimbursable
Local Discount

Disabled Veteran
Optional 65
Local Disabled

State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)

Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

Total Appraised Value (=)

Value

(+)

(*)
(+)
(+)
/+)
(*)
(=)

(+)
(*)
(+)
(+)

(*)
(*)
(*)

2,689,881,973

# of ltems

0

0

0
10

0

0

,262

0

0

0

800
0

0

8,037
44,564
52,60',|

5,734
247
'101

0
1,616

1,262,800

23,802,330
165,490

6,847,770
1 84,590

0

0

0

10

1,026
16

365
10

0

0

0

Total Exemptions (=) 32,262,980

Total Exemptions- (-)

2,786,417,O40

32,262,980



2025 Gertified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

D

0

DV

20

W

0

o
0

DVlOO

10

SS First Resp

0

SS Svc Member

0

- CRANE EMERGENCY S

H - Homestead D- Disabled Only
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)
B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran

DV1 00 (1, 2, 3) - 1O0% Disabled Veteran
4 (48,4H,45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5- (58, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First Responder

B

11

F

0

s
JbTJ

H

649

Total Parcels*:

Total Owners:

Total ltems:

50,390. Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

9,107

52,601

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

NewAG/T|mber
Market
Taxable

Value Loss

$90,400

$630,610

lndustrial/Utility/Personal Property New Val ue
Taxable $o$o

$o
$o

New lmprovement/Personal
Market
Taxable

Average Homestead Value A*
Market $119,765
Taxable $85,418

Average Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $126,072
Taxable $90,268

Average Homestead Value A* and E" and Ml
Market $ 119,574

Taxable $85,111
Average Homestead Value M1

Market $53,176
Taxable $32/23

$4,7',|4,s00
$4,123,540

Parcels

884

Parcels

940

Parcels

1,032

Parcels

92

Homestead Value A
Market $105,872,470
Taxable $75,509,310

Total Homestead Value A* and E*

Market $118,508,240
Taxable $84,851,510

Total Homestead Value A" and E* and M1

Market $123,400,480
Taxable $87,834,380

Total Homestead Value M1

Market $4,892,240
Taxable $2,982,870

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $4J23,540

T tttttit< o.l1.""



@ 2025 Certified History Recap
Crane County Appraisal Dist

A1

A2

A4

B1

82

1,212 415.5483

468 342.5299

3 5.4936

1 1.3000

8,285,230

6,595,280

90,850

26,000

455,670

15,430

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8,285,230 129,021,520

6,595,280 7,674,450

90,850 92,550

26,000 20,860

0

670,090

0

0

E MERGENCY SERVICE DIST 1

137,306,750 107,689,430

0 14,939,820 12,664,560

0 183,400 183,400

46,860 46,860

, 4'Zd;dd4,tio " 
'l,;,:t.:., .:.,, .q.,' -,,1,9a4f'0,*!.q': 

:,'i

7 18.2397

0.6460

455,670

1s,430

4,495,140
4,495,140
1,285,780

1,655,440

286,170

12,082,150

12,082,150

JOO.JOU

2,111 ,110
30'1,600

2,111 ,110
230,770

e!g".,940,,, ,

6,522,670

0

0

0

0

, rti., ., .1eS49.2,,. .. ., .:+zlr1O.O ,__,,,,.,'',, 1,941,610
0 6,584,300c1 6,554,480 29,820 -.''-j : . - : 

i. 
. I. -,' ll j .tQi5,9"4r:9iqb,-": -., l.i i6;i?';arq. :

1,242,300 1,242,300 1,242,250

6,554,480

D1 1,627 400,963.5734 1,242,300 86,564,210 0

D2230.00000000636,27000636,270590,250

E 1,057 32,521.7110 6,312,170 0 0 6,312,170 85,100 0 0 6,397,270 6,153,860

E1 135 514.3521 2,175,240 0 0 2,175,240 17,096,780 0 0 19,272,020 15,717,120

E2 B 51.5900 454,260 0 0 454,260 184,990 0 0 639,250 457,280

l 
E. 

'., 
, . - , , t,zoo e11ro,,e, l$5.a"r ; 9,9ar,q1'9 ,

0

F1 227 487.2009

Fl 227 487.2009

F2 48 1,694.7459

F2 48 1,694.7459"fl zi-i ,2.,1.8!,s408,. ,

G1 40,116 0.0000

4,495,140
4,495,140
1,285,780

6,590

0

4,000

6,870

0

0

0

' . ' 
9 .,.,, ., .- . -.. ."0

1,222,540 17,799,830 17,397,130

0 1,222,540 17 ,799,830 17 ,397 ,130
0 423,692,020 425,364,180 419,556,195

1,285,780 o 0 1,285,780 386,380 0 423,692,020 425,364,180 419,556,195

00001,055,092,910 1,055,092,910 1,030,012,800

0 6,590 60,420 0 0 67,010 67'010

0000723,880723,880723,880
o 4,000 0 0 92,703,290 92,707,290 92,707,290

0 6,870 0 0 1,204,400 1,211 ,270 1,205'310

0 0 0 0 1,452,540 1,452,540 1,452,540

o 27,690 61,280 0 661,825,580 661,914,550 617,192'597

0000216,210216,210216,210
000080,03080,03080,030

J1
ta

J3

J4

J5

J6

J7

J8

0.2019

0.0000

12.0000

7.6940

0.0000

1 71.8900

0.0000

0.0000

I

2

7

11

1

62

2

2

,6927

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

L1

L1A

L1

L2

tzc
L2
LJ

L5

143

2

145
339

1

340

1

1

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

n

0

0

0

0

0

0

U

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

n

0

0

0
n

6,881,730

196,580

7,078,310
0

5,541,520
5,541,520

0

0

0

0

0

307,210,977

0

307,210,977

36,470

33,1 90

6,881 ,730

196,580

7,078,310

307,2't0,977

5,541,520
312,752,497

36,470

33,190

6,701,540

0

6,701,s40

299,128,418

5,541,520

304,669,938

36,470
n

M1 372 00 0 0 7,853 13,938,323 11,990,393

71222025 9:12:33AM

0.0000 34,620 13,895,850
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2025 Certified History RecaP

Grane CountY APPraisal Dist
ERVI

0

0

0

20

(B

KC

XL1

XV

4,000

I
143

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

970.8086

32,100

105,420

381,290

14,170

293,430

0

0

46,270

293,430

105,420

12,023,250

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
,8403,280 8,36

,280,

g6,564,210 41,313'1oo 177,770,640 27,704'580 2,545,809,490 2,792,597,810 2,657,618,893

TOTAL: 50'430 40,070,800 '1,242,300438,596.0755

of



//ra\ 2025 Certified History RecaPvt Grane County Appraisal Dist
(80) . UNIVERSITY LAND

Land

Homesite
Non Homesite
Productivity Market
lncome

Personal

Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesiie
New Non Homesite

(*)
(+)

(*)
f+)

Total Land (=)

(*)
(+)

C)
(-)

C)

0
'17,499,390

0

233,400
0

s4,080

0

0

17,540,970
0

17,540,970

17,540,970

0

17,265,990

Value # of ltems ExemPt

00
7,500 1

17,499,390 104
00

17,506,890 105

Losses
-.-Lxempt Property

Under $500/$2500
Abatements
Freeport

Goods ln Transit

Protested Value

Chapter 313 Value Limitation
Mineral Unknown
lnterstate Commerce

Foreign Trade

MultiUse

SolarMind Power

Vehicle Leased for Personal Use

TCEQ/Pollution Control

Allocation

Historical
Disaster Exemption
Community Housing
Childcare Facility

Homestead Exemptions
Homestead H,S

Senior S

Disabled B
DV 100%
Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
Survivng Spouse of a First Responder

Total Reimbursable

Local Discount

Disabled Veteran

Optional 65
Local Disabled

State Homestead
Disabled Vet Donated Home (Charity)

Surviving Spouse Ported Amounts

Real-Personal Value # of ltems MIUP Value # of ltems

000
000
000
000
000
000

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

U

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

U

0

0

U

0

0

0

0
n

0
0
0

0

0

0
1

n

0

0

Ag/Timber *does not include protested
-fimber Gain
Productivity Market
Land Ag 1 D

Land Ag 1D'1

Land Ag Timber

0

104
0

104
0

Productivity Loss (=)

lmprovements
Homesite
New Homesite
Non Homesite
New Non Homesite
lncome

Total Improvement(=)

(+)

(+)

l,+\

(*)

Total Personal (=)

M i n e ra l/l n d u stri a l/U t i I ity/Pe is o na I P ro p e rty

Minerals/Oil& Gas (+)

lndustrial Real (+)

lndustrial/Utility Personal Property (*)
Total Mineral Market Value(=)

Total Real & Personal Market (*)
Total Mineral/lndustrial Market (+)

Total Market Value(=)

20% MIUP Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)

10% Homestead Cap Loss G)
20% Circuit Breaker Limitation (-)

Total Market After CaPl=1

Land Timber Gain (+)
Productivity Loss (-)

Total Market Taxable(=)

+

17,265,990

34

U

0

,080
0

0

104

0

106
0

106

0

+

+

+

+)

I

00

0

Iofallosses (includes Prod. Loss & Cap Loss) (=)

Total Appraised Value (=)

Value

(+)
(*)
(*)
(+)
(+)

(+)

(=)

(*)
(+)
(*)
(+)
(+)
(+)

(+)

0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0
0

U

0
U

17,265,990

274,980

# of ltems

00
00
00
00
00
00

0
0
0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
n

0
0

0

0
0

0

0

712212025 9:12:33AM

274,980

104

Total Exemptions (=)

Total Exemptions. (-)

o

rdggorurJ4
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Crane County Appraisal Dist

S
n

F

0

DV

0

o
0

W

0

D

0

B

0

DV100

0

SS First Resp

0

SS Svc Member
0

LAND

H - Homestead D- Disabled Only
S-Over65 W-Widow
F - Disabled Widow O - Over 65 (No HS)
B - Disabled DV - Disabled Veteran

DV100 (1, 2, 3) - 100% Disabled Veteran
4 (48,4H, 45) - Surviving Spouse of a Service Member
5- (58, 5H, 55) - Surviving Spouse of a First Responder

.tspe.clSl qgrtlfleq Totals , ,.,

Exempt Value of First Time
Absolute Exemption

Exempt Value of First Time
Partial Exemption

New AG/Timber
Market
Taxable

Value Loss

$o

$o

$o

$o

$o

$o

$o

lndustrial/Utility/Personal P roperty N ew Value
Taxable $o

H

0

Total Parcels*:

Total Owners:

Total ltems:

104* Parcel count is figured by parcel per ownership

1

106

New lmprovement/Personal
Market
Taxable

Market
Taxable

Grand Total New Value
Taxable $o

Market
Taxable

D1

D2

104 65,243.8000

0.0000

1.0000

, :, .'.1: lt9'0,,o....-0,..,'

106 65,244.8000

233,400

0

17,499,390

0

233,400

0

0

34,080

233,400

34,080

7,500

274,980

233,400

34,080

7,500

274,980

0

0

0

0

,,.,2ss,401i*,r .,:11,499;3lt.q., 1.r,,, , '2i9,.{90,i.t,,'.._.,"-,,-.,"qf.iq-,gli,:,, 
,', :,,,,d,'",. ,..r..- ,' . 6.,- , , 29-?;liQ,,.,", ...i,2,g1.1,e-i,.'

E 7,500

7,500

007,50000

233,400 17,499,390 240,900 34,080 0TOTAL 0
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